
2024042 KZN WILSON Mini 3
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA121106

TSA111887

TSA121106

TSA111887

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[1] Cameron KOCK

Shrihan MUNNOO

[1] Yusuf OSMAN

Thalente NZUZA 6-0, 6-1

3

4

TSA101832

TSA111768

TSA101832

TSA111768

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Kaelan BENADIE

[4] Benjamin BEHR

Zanokuhle  MPHANDE 

[4] Veer RAMOUTHAR 6-3, 4-6, 10-7

5

6

TSA101651

TSA111934

TSA101651

TSA111934

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

[3] Banele MNYUKELA

Sphesihle NGEMA

[3] Yash PILLAY

Callum PEARSON 6-2, 6-3

7

8

TSA101857

TSA101029

TSA101857

TSA101029

KZN

KZN

KZN

KZN

Tristan  COLEMAN

[2] Noah HASKELL

Viashen REDDHI

[2] Veer TRIKAMJEE 6-2, 6-0

[1] KOCK / OSMAN

[4] BEHR / RAMOUTHAR

6-0, 6-2

[3] MNYUKELA / PILLAY

[2] HASKELL / TRIKAMJEE

6-3, 6-2

[1] KOCK / OSMAN

[2] HASKELL / TRIKAMJEE

4-6, 6-3, 10-1

[1] KOCK / OSMAN
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